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WINTER SPECTACULAR

12-WEEK CALENDAR RAFFLE DRAWING

WEEKLY WINNERS

DRAWING DATE
JANUARY 9, 2026
JANUARY 16, 2026
JANUARY 23, 2026
JANUARY 30, 2026

FEBRUARY 6, 2026

FEBRUARY 13, 2026
FEBRUARY 20, 2026
FEBRUARY 27, 2026

MARCH 6, 2026

MARCH 13, 2026
MARCH 20, 2026
MARCH 27, 2026

TICKET #

#0190
#0418
#0813
#0423

#0706
#0105
#0489
#0489

#0794

NJ LGCCC ldentification #209-6-5691

WINNER TOWN

A. M. EAST WINDSOR, NJ
P. L. EAST WINDSOR, NJ
A. M. EWING, NJ

A. M. EWING, NJ

B. V. AMHERST, OH

L. B. EAST WINDSOR, NJ
L. K. ST PETE BEACH, FL
L. K. ST PETE BEACH, FL
O.D. METUCHEN, NJ

Municipal RL #2025-003




