



HIGHTSTOWN ELKS LODGE #1955
 110 Hickory Corner Road, Hightstown NJ 08520

TICKET #

WINTER SPECTACULAR
12-WEEK CALENDAR RAFFLE DRAWING

WEEKLY WINNERS

<u>DRAWING DATE</u>	<u>TICKET #</u>	<u>WINNER</u>	<u>TOWN</u>
JANUARY 9, 2026	#0190	A. M.	EAST WINDSOR, NJ
JANUARY 16, 2026	#0418	P. L.	EAST WINDSOR, NJ
JANUARY 23, 2026	#0813	A. M.	EWING, NJ
JANUARY 30, 2026	#0423	A. M.	EWING, NJ
FEBRUARY 6, 2026	#0706	B. V.	AMHERST, OH
FEBRUARY 13, 2026	#0105	L. B.	EAST WINDSOR, NJ
FEBRUARY 20, 2026	#0489	L. K.	ST PETE BEACH, FL
FEBRUARY 27, 2026	#0489	L. K.	ST PETE BEACH, FL
MARCH 6, 2026	#0794	O. D.	METUCHEN, NJ
MARCH 13, 2026			
MARCH 20, 2026			
MARCH 27, 2026			